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Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Jan 27-28	Sun-Mon	Pt. Conception Open	Lompoc	11:00 am/8:30 am
Feb 6	Wed	OEC Classic	Candlewood CC, Whittier
Feb 11	Mon	Cuyamaca Classic	Sycuan GC, El Cajon
Feb 25	Mon	RCC Invitational	Riverside	11:00 am
Mar 6	Wed	*El Camino	Los Verdes GC, Rancho Palos Verdes	10:00 am
Mar 8	Fri	Mt. San Jacinto Eagle Classic	Soboba Springs GC, San Jacinto	11:00 am
Mar 11	Mon	*PCAC Neutral Match	Tukwet Canyon GC, Beaumont	11:00 am	
Mar 13	Wed	*PCAC Neutral Match	Torrey Pines No. Course, La Jolla	1:00 pm
Mar 18	Mon	*Mt. San Jacinto	Soboba Springs GC, San Jacinto	11:00 am
Mar 20	Wed	*PCAC Neutral Match	Gary Player CC, Rancho Mirage	11:00 am
Mar 25	Mon	*PCAC Neutral Match	El Camino CC, Oceanside	10:00 am
Mar 27	Wed	*Palomar	St. Mark CC, San Marcos	10:00 am
Apr 1	Mon	Rig City Invitational	Bakersfield CC, Bakersfield	
Apr 8	Mon	SoCal Preview	Los Serranos No. Course, Chino Hills	7:30 am
Apr 10	Wed	*Cuyamaca	Sycuan Golf Resort, El Cajon
Apr 17	Wed	*Desert	The “S” at Rancho Mirage	11:30 am
Apr 22	Mon	*PCAC Neutral Match	Los Serranos So. Course, Chino Hills	12:00 pm
Apr 29	Mon	*PCAC Championship	El Camino CC, Oceanside	7:30 am
May 6	Mon	+CCCAA SoCal Regional	Los Serranos GC, Chino Hills	TBA
May 13	Mon	+CCCAA State Championships	Silverado Resort, Napa	TBA
* Pacific Coast Athletic Conference			CC = Country Club
+CCCAA Post-Conference			GC = Golf Course
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION
Head Coach:	Tom Mainez	951-833-2952	tmainez@collegeofthedesert.edu  
Assistant Coach:	Andrew Perez	805-895-9748
Athletic Director:	Gary Plunkett	760-773-2581	gplunkett@collegeofthedesert.edu
Sports Information:	Brian Sylva	760-423-6641	bsylva@collegeofthedesert.edu
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